
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday Weekday

6:00 (MS) 6:00 (MS) 6:00 (MS) 6:00 (MS) 6:00 (MS) 6:00 (MS)

6:20 (MS) 6:20 (BM) 6:30 (BM) 6:30 (BM) 6:20 (BM) 6:30 (BM) 6:05 (MS) 6:10 (BM)

6:50 (MS) 7:00 (MS) 7:00 (MS) 6:50 (MS) 7:00 (MS) 6:40 (MS)

7:15 (BM) 7:20 (BM) 7:30 (BM) 7:30 (BM) 7:20 (BM) 7:30 (BM) 7:15 (BM) 7:15 (BM)

8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS) 8:00 (MS)

8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM) 8:30 (BM)

9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS) 9:00 (MS)

Weekday 

Mincha-

Maariv

Time
Other Important Dates / Information

1/6 4:45
~Monday, January 7: Rosh Chodesh Shvat

1/13 4:55
~Monday, January 21: Tu B'Shvat

1/20 5:00
~Tuesday-Wednesday, February 5-6: Rosh Chodesh Adar I

1/27 5:10
~Thursday-Friday, March 7-8: Rosh Chodesh Adar II

2/3 5:15
~Wednesdsay, March 20: Ta'anis Esther

2/10 5:25
Fast Begins 5:58 AM Fast Ends 8:02 PM

2/17 5:35
~Thursday, March 21: Purim (Schedule TBA)

2/24 5:40
~Friday, March 22: Shushan Purim 

3/3 5:50
~Legal Holidays: Follows regular Shacharis schedule.

3/10
5:45 

6:55

3/17

5:50 

7:05

3/24
5:55

 7:10

3/31

6:00 

7:15

There will be an early Mincha minyan on Sundays until the clocks change. Times to be announced each week.

Additional Maariv Minyan: 7:15 through March 7. 

Rosh Chodesh 

Shacharis/Mincha/Maariv

January - March 2019

Weekday Shacharis

Additional Maariv Minyanim: 8:15, 9:00, 10:00


