Shacharis/Mincha/Maariv January - March 2019

Weekday Shacharis								
						Rosh Chodesh		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sunday	Weekday	
	6:00 (MS)		6:00 (MS)					
6:20 (MS)	6:20 (BM)	6:30 (BM)	6:30 (BM)	6:20 (BM)	6:30 (BM)	6:05 (MS)	6:10 (BM)	
	6:50 (MS)	7:00 (MS)	7:00 (MS)	6:50 (MS)	7:00 (MS)		6:40 (MS)	
7:15 (BM)	7:20 (BM)	7:30 (BM)	7:30 (BM)	7:20 (BM)	7:30 (BM)	7:15 (BM)	7:15 (BM)	
8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	8:00 (MS)	
8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	8:30 (BM)	
9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	9:00 (MS)	

Weekday Mincha- Maariv	Time	Other Important Dates / Information
1/6	4:45	~Monday, January 7: Rosh Chodesh Shvat
1/13	4:55	~Monday, January 21: Tu B'Shvat
1/20	5:00	~Tuesday-Wednesday, February 5-6: Rosh Chodesh Adar I
1/27	5:10	~Thursday-Friday, March 7-8: Rosh Chodesh Adar II
2/3	5:15	~Wednesdsay, March 20: Ta'anis Esther
2/10	5:25	Fast Begins 5:58 AM Fast Ends 8:02 PM
2/17	5:35	~Thursday, March 21: Purim (Schedule TBA)
2/24	5:40	~Friday, March 22: Shushan Purim
3/3	5:50	~Legal Holidays: Follows regular Shacharis schedule.
3/10	5:45 6:55	
3/17	5:50 7:05	
3/24	5:55 7:10	
3/31	6:00 7:15	

There will be an early Mincha minyan on Sundays until the clocks change. Times to be announced each week.

Additional Maariv Minyan: 7:15 through March 7.

Additional Maariv Minyanim: 8:15, 9:00, 10:00